
     
 

 
 
 

CITIZENS ADVICE  
 

CHRISTMAS OPENING HOURS  2019 
 

 

 
Hampton 

Hill 
Sheen Barnes Hampton/Ham Phone 

Monday 23 December Drop In Drop In Closed Closed Open 

Tuesday 24 December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Wednesday 25 December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Thursday 26 December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Friday 27 December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

        

Monday 30 December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Tuesday 31 December Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Wednesday 1 January Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Thursday 2 January Drop In Drop In Drop In Closed Open 

Friday 3 January Drop in Closed Closed Closed Closed 

 


